
What’s On at Upper Beeding Primary School - Autumn Term Two 2025                                                                               at 13th November 2025 

Date  Event Further Details / Information to Follow  

Colour Codes  Whole School        FUBS       Sport        Topic   

   

Fri 14 Nov  CHARITY Children in Need  Fundraise with Pudsey - £2.00 donation please to wear something spotty or yellow!  

 Swimming – USA and Mexico Classes  1:00pm  

Fri 21 Nov Swimming – USA and Mexico Classes  1:00pm  

Mon 24 Nov  TOPIC Year 5/6 Wow Day  Dress in your WWII outfit  

 VE Day Tea Dance for Year 5/6 Parents  2:30pm – WWII outfits encouraged  

Tues 25 Nov  SEN Coffee Morning  9:00am – please let SENCo or office know if you wish to attend 

Fri 28 Nov FUBS Donation Day One for Christmas Fair  Details to be issued soon   

 Swimming – USA and Mexico Classes  1:00pm – last session  

Tues 02 Dec  Christmas Post Box Open  Name and class on envelopes please 

Fri 05 Dec  FUBS Donation Day Two for Christmas Fair Wear something red and/or festive. Details to be issued soon   

 Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador Classes  1:00pm – first session.  Details to be issued soon   

 FUBS Christmas Fair  5:30 – 7:30pm.   Details to be issued soon   

Mon 08 Dec  KS1 Nativity for Parents  2:15pm.  Details to be issued soon   

Tues 09 Dec  FUBS Christmas Gift Sale 9:00am – pre-booked only – last date for applications is 28th Nov Details issued 13th Nov  

 KS1 Christmas Show for Parents 2:15pm. Details to be issued soon   

Thurs 11 Dec CHARITY Annual Reindeer Fun Run  In aid of Chestnut Tree House. Details to be issued soon   

 Christingle Services  Morning visits to St Peter’s  

Fri 12 Dec Reception Nativity for Parents  9:15am. Details to be issued soon   

 Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador Classes  1:00pm  

Mon 15 Dec  KS2 Christmas Show for Parents  2:15pm. Details to be issued soon   

Tues 16 Dec  KS2 Christmas Show for Parents  10:00am. Details to be issued soon   

 KS2 Christmas Show for Elderly Community  1:30pm. Details to be issued soon   

Wed 17 Dec Chartwells Christmas Lunch  Order on ParentPay before 4th December – details were issued 7th Nov 

Thurs 18 Dec Pantomime at UBPS Whole school, funded by FUBS. Oh yes, it is!!   

 KS2 Christmas Disco Party  4:30 – 6:00pm. Details to be issued soon   

Fri 19 Dec Last Day of Autumn Term   

   

Mon 22 Dec to  
Fri 02 Jan 

Christmas Break – School Closed  Merry Christmas Everyone!  

Mon 05 Jan  First Day of Spring Term   

   

 


